
捐款編號 單次/定期定額 會員編號 姓名 項目名稱(捐款) 捐款合計 結帳時間

 LFHM00000340300  定期定額  0  林于汝  專案捐款  100  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000340200  定期定額  554  吳真  專案捐款  1000  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000340100  定期定額  0  林秀霞  專案捐款  3000  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000340000  定期定額  0  劉心怡  專案捐款  1000  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000339900  定期定額  0  關羽伶  專案捐款  200  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000339800  定期定額  548  呂念融  專案捐款  300  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000339700  定期定額  0  李昀珊  專案捐款  300  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000339600  定期定額  547  吳蘭君  專案捐款  1000  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000339500  定期定額  542  黃于玲  專案捐款  500  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000339400  定期定額  0  楊俸慈  專案捐款  1000  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000339300  定期定額  376  張麗葳  專案捐款  150  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000339200  定期定額  535  王小富  專案捐款  500  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000339100  定期定額  517  易思妙  專案捐款  500  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000339000  定期定額  515  黃姵媜  專案捐款  500

 LFHM00000338900  定期定額  510  陳姿涵  專案捐款  500  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000338800  定期定額  498  夏雯儀  專案捐款  200  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000338700  定期定額  0  林詩萍  專案捐款  300  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000338600  定期定額  493  呂誌淵  專案捐款  1000  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000338500  定期定額  488  陳寶晴  專案捐款  100  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000338400  定期定額  489  楊柏一  專案捐款  300  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000338300  定期定額  485  唐萍  專案捐款  500  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000338200  定期定額  481  陳俊宏  專案捐款  300  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000338100  定期定額  0  黃士玲  專案捐款  100  2023-04-17 12:22:36

 LFHM00000324953  定期定額  0  林于汝  專案捐款  100  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000324853  定期定額  554  吳真  專案捐款  1000  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000324753  定期定額  0  林秀霞  專案捐款  3000  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000324653  定期定額  0  劉心怡  專案捐款  1000  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000324553  定期定額  0  關羽伶  專案捐款  200  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000324453  定期定額  0  朱燦華  專案捐款  1000  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000324353  定期定額  548  呂念融  專案捐款  300  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000324253  定期定額  0  李昀珊  專案捐款  300  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000324153  定期定額  547  吳蘭君  專案捐款  1000  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000324053  定期定額  542  黃于玲  專案捐款  500  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000323953  定期定額  0  王亭涵  專案捐款  100  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000323853  定期定額  0  楊俸慈  專案捐款  1000  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000323753  定期定額  0  林君婷  專案捐款  1000  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000323653  定期定額  376  張麗葳  專案捐款  150  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000323553  定期定額  535  王小富  專案捐款  500  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000323453  定期定額  517  易思妙  專案捐款  500  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000323353  定期定額  515  黃姵媜  專案捐款  500

 LFHM00000323253  定期定額  510  陳姿涵  專案捐款  500  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000323153  定期定額  498  夏雯儀  專案捐款  200  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000323053  定期定額  0  林詩萍  專案捐款  300  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000322953  定期定額  493  呂誌淵  專案捐款  1000  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000322853  定期定額  488  陳寶晴  專案捐款  100  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000322753  定期定額  489  楊柏一  專案捐款  300  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000322653  定期定額  485  唐萍  專案捐款  500  2023-03-17 13:24:59
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 LFHM00000322553  定期定額  481  陳俊宏  專案捐款  300  2023-03-17 13:24:59

 LFHM00000322453  定期定額  0  黃士玲  專案捐款  100  2023-03-17 13:24:59
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